For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

372650
648513
669527
643414
643419
405859
458551
648369
662403
528700
564258
387602
423374
451270
511925
580441
682703
538120
669054
486375
428166
445929
465200
664512
327616
570204
396594
361857
660884
579756
648436
487940
587351
569063
508085
567426
557876
595597
403679
543111
567062
207746
596063
666330
659648
674877
431530
665850
388689
657595

NC WATER DIST #4
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MCDERMOTT J RAY INC

ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS
KM BEACH, LLC

TMINE LTD

MUSTANG ISLAND HLDGS C/O

FACEY ENTERPRISES NVLTD.
AZOULAY YEHUDA AND

AEP TEXAS CENTRAL CO

AAL PROPERTY LLC

SANDBAR VENTURES CAPITAL PARTNERS 1 LTD
ISLA OASIS LP

PIONEER RV RESORTS INC

ISLAND RESORT PARTNERS LTD
TROPICAL ISLE INC

MSE ENTERPRISES INC

LVV PROPERTIES INC

MARTIN OPERATING PARTNERS - NGL MARINE
PRODUCTION SERVICES NETWORK US INC
DANGER SIX REVOCABLE

MARTIN OPERATING PARTNERSHIP LP
PIONEER RV RESORTS INC

BUCY J FRED JR

GROSSE MARK ORIGINAL

MDW FINANCIAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
URBAN JAMES L ETUX

KINGSTONE BEACH LTD

ILC REALTY LTD

TEXAS WESTERN ENERGY CORP.
TSMV ENTERPRISES LLC

PORT A TOWER CENTER LLC

CINCO NATURAL RESOURCES

PA POINT LTD

SALES GREG W

PORT A HOSPITALITY LP

BLUE WATER MARINA LLC

WESTPLAN RESIDENTIAL FUND IIl LP
KOONTZ/MCCOMBS 1 LTD

CINNAMON SHORE TOWN CENTER LP
THOMPSON CAROLE L TR OF THE

THE SHOPS AT PORT ALP

PARADISE POINTE PORT ARANSAS LLC
PORT ARANSAS MARINA INC

PORT ARANSAS LODGING INC
GORCZYCA KIMBER LEI

ROGERS WALLACE Il 1992 FAM TRST
REVESSERLLC

MCNAMARA PAT N

THE ALBRECHT CHILDREN'S TRUST
ALISTER SQUARE INN LTD

CAMINATA DE LA PLAYALLC

Market Value

$19,580,580
$18,789,540
$15,602,605
$8,865,514
$7,683,614
$6,613,864
$6,355,214
$5,658,710
$5,629,630
$5,450,231
$4,686,225
$5,385,793
$3,975,592
$3,885,786
$3,789,638
$3,615,867
$3,481,017
$3,470,565
$3,158,199
$3,149,516
$3,112,095
$3,085,707
$3,037,822
$2,925,695
$2,924,987
$2,906,787
$2,849,306
$2,813,364
$2,795,716
$2,707,541
$2,704,910
$2,696,614
$2,627,709
$2,605,575
$2,475,964
$2,384,882
$2,359,770
$2,345,432
$2,334,079
$2,319,608
$2,271,474
$2,250,942
$2,238,859
$2,211,777
$2,203,388
$2,172,322
$2,169,358
$2,128,578
$2,100,242
$2,096,139

Taxable Value

$19,580,580
$18,789,540
$13,541,361
$8,865,514
$7,683,614
$6,613,864
$6,355,214
$5,658,710
$5,629,630
$5,450,231
$4,686,225
$4,177,435
$3,975,592
$3,885,786
$3,789,638
$3,615,867
$3,481,017
$3,470,565
$3,158,199
$3,149,516
$3,112,095
$3,085,707
$3,037,822
$2,925,695
$2,909,419
$2,906,787
$2,849,306
$2,813,364
$2,795,716
$2,707,541
$2,704,910
$2,696,614
$2,627,709
$2,605,575
$2,475,964
$2,384,882
$2,359,770
$2,345,432
$2,334,079
$2,319,608
$2,271,474
$2,250,942
$2,238,859
$2,211,777
$2,203,388
$2,172,322
$2,167,673
$2,128,578
$2,100,242
$2,096,139

True Automation, Inc.



